{uLzux yk5ðk{kt ¼q÷ ÚkE Au, su™e 5k‚u ðÄkhu 5i‚ku nþu Œu SŒðk™k Au. 
íÞkhu ƒeS ŒhV ÷k¾ku{kt ‚¼k‚Ëku™k ðkux ¾heËðk™k ykûku5ku 5ý ÷k„e 
[qõâkt Au.

Legal Heir Notice
MINABA KRUSHNADEVSHIH CHUDASAMA (Borrower) and DUSHYANTSINH

KRUSHNADEVSINH CHUDASAMA (Co-Borrower) have availed Loan Against
Property facility of Rs. 10,50,000/- Rupees Ten Lakh Fifty Thousand Only and executed
all the necessary loan documents vide Loan account nos. LSRNSBI0000098434 (here-
inafter referred as “Said Loan Account”) and have created mortgaged in favor of Nido
Home Finance Limited (Previously known as Edelweiss Housing Finance Limited) by

[...]

19.09.2025 For Nido Home Finance Limited

(previously known as Edelweiss Housing Finance Limited)

Legal Heir Notice
FOFANDI HARESHBHAI PREMJIBHAI (Borrower) and FOFANDI NISHABEN

HARIBHAI (Co-Borrower) have availed Loan Against Property facility of Rs.
56,25,000/- Rupees Fifty Six Lakh Twenty Five Thousand Only and executed all the nec-
essary loan documents vide Loan account nos. LJNGSBI0000099387 (hereinafter
referred as “Said Loan Account”) and have created mortgaged in favor of Nido Home
Finance Limited (Previously known as Edelweiss Housing Finance Limited) by